

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A. No.3372 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	24.03.2026	<u>CVBR,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellants submitted that Respondent No. 2 expired and seeks time to file application to bring the legal heirs of respondent No.2. List on 21.04.2026. ADT <u>CVBR,J</u>	